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
Absolutely Stunning! 

• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 

• Summit View Construction provides a limited 10 year 
structural warranty and a Limited 1yr systems warranty 
and 4 yr Extended warranty through First American Home 
Buyers Protection Plan.  

      *Warranty applies only to the new Saddle Ridge models.

All homes feature a minimum of 2-car garage, 9’ bsmt. 
walls with 3 - 5x5 egress windows, & radon mitigation.

New Construction
starting at$299,900!

SEE ALL THE FABULOUS NEW FLOORPLANS AT 
WWW.SUMMITVIEWLLC.COM/FLOOR-PLANS
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

MLS # ADDRESS    PRICE SUBDIVISION
76850 TRACT 155 SCENIC RIDGE DR  $454,172  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
76373 3651 RED FEATHER TR  $372,000  SADDLE RIDGE
75836 LOT 16 SAHLER ST   $339,900  THOMAS HEIGHTS
75711 7926 S BONNIE BRAE LP  $362,740  ROCKING STAR ESTATES
75520 LOT 2 THOMAS RD   $339,800  THOMAS HEIGHTS
75518 LOT 3 THOMAS RD   $368,900  THOMAS HEIGHTS
75517 LOT 8 BLUE FEATHER TR  $479,800  SADDLE RIDGE
75516 LOT 43 BLUE FEATHER TR  $349,900  SADDLE RIDGE
75515 LOT 42 BLUE FEATHER TR  $349,900  SADDLE RIDGE
75514 LOT 51 CIRCLE HEART LANE  $410,400  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75513 LOT 52 CIRCLE HEART LANE  $379,900  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75512 LOT 50 CIRCLE HEART LANE  $480,500  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75510 LOT 47 CIRCLE HEART LANE  $482,500  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75389 LOT 11 ORANGE ST   $364,060  COUNTRY HOMES
73708 208 F QUARTER CIRCLE LOOP $535,199  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73707 257 F QUARTER CIRCLE LOOP $385,100  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73706 253 F QUARTER CIRCLE LOOP $451,622  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73548 2758 CIRCLE HEART LANE  $400,200  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
73547 2751 CIRCLE HEART LANE  $534,500  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH

SUMMIT VIEW 
CONSTRUCTION

NEW HOMES 
COMING SOON!

7246 RILLEY ROAD

$429,900
5BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

76290.mistiewoods.com

5027 SEMINOE ROAD

$209,900
2BR | 1BA

76876.mistiewoods.com

3651 RED 
FEATHER TRAIL

$372,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car 

garage
76373.mistiewoods.com

904 E. 20TH STREET

$175,000
3BR |2BA | Carport

mistiewoods.com

4380 BUTCH CASSIDY TRAIL

$788,000
7BR | 6BA | 4-car garage

75630.mistiewoods.com

1836 BREEZY WAY

$491,900
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

76901.mistiewoods.com

1884 ROAD 109

$150,000  3BR | 3BA  
76335.mistiewoods.com  HUD owned property, case# 591-139326. 

HUD homes are Sold As Is. Managed by CHRONOS SOLUTIONS. 
View details at HUDHomeStore.com.

8824 CLEAR VIEW CIRCLE

$585,000
5BR | 4BA | 10-car garage

76441.mistiewoods.com

TR 155 SCENIC RIDGE

$454,172
5BR | 3BA  |  3-CAR GARAGE

76850.mistiewoods.com
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1565 STAR PASS ROAD
Lot 3 Rocking Star Ranch - 4.63 Acres

HANNAH MODEL

3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | 3-Car Garage

December 2019 Completion

$424,900
www.74129.WendyVolk.com

3739 CHUCK WAGON ROAD
5.10+/- Acres in J-S Ranch

July 2020 Completion
MADISON MODEL

2 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | 2-Car Garage
$299,900

August 2020 Completion
www.75749.WendyVolk.com

Photo is of a previous build.

1838 CAREFREE LANE 
Tract 13

3.85 +/- Acres in Lago del Norte
ADDY  MODEL

3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | 2-Car Garage 
$429,900 

May 2020 Completion
www.WendyVolk.com

2429 SUNSHINE DRIVE 
Tract 18

3.85 +/- Acres in Lago del Norte
HANNAH  MODEL

3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | 2-Car Garage 
$419,900 

May 2020 Completion
www.WendyVolk.com

Now 
Building In:

COSTALEZ RANCH
J-S RANCH

LAGO DEL NORTE
PRAIRIE SUNSET

ROCKING STAR RANCH
SKYVIEW ESTATES
WALDEN TRACTS

2697 I-25 SERVICE ROAD 
Tract 1 Costalez Ranch

7.68 +/- Acres
ERIC  MODEL

2 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | 2-Car Garage 
$374,900 

November 2019 Completion
www.75193.WendyVolk.com

READY NOW! READY NOW!

1692 NORTH RIDGE DRIVE
Lot 132 Rocking Star Ranch - 8.23 Acres

HANNAH MODEL

3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | 3-Car Garage

September 2020 Completion

$434,900
www.76518.WendyVolk.com
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
style home on 5 beautifully 
landscaped acres. � ere’s 
so much to love about this 
magnifi cent home including 
6 BR, 5 BA, classy theater 
room, offi  ce, exercise & 
bonus room! Gorgeous 
custom granite island 
in the kitchen w/ Viking 
professional gas range and 
double ovens. Stunning 
wet bar in basement. Large 
covered patio off  the back, 
plus a side patio w/ built-in 
outdoor grill. Nice 3 car 
garage. Very spacious yet 
practical layout. Cozy 
fi replaces. $849,900

8507 Granada Trail

Splendid two story in Saddle Ridge! Spacious home 
with fi ve bedrooms and four baths, including the 
fi ve-piece master bath. Beautiful stainless steel 
appliances and main fl oor laundry. Great location! 
� e large yard backs up to the Greenway and it’s 
close to the school and a park. Get cozy next to the 
gorgeous three-sided fi replace. Make this home 
yours! $369,000

3302 Fire Side Drive

Whew!  What a year this 2019 … May we close this year with a 
poem for you, our many friends, clients and customers …

� e Christmas season fi lls our hearts with joy:
Bright, happy days bring special kinds of pleasure.

We’re wrapped in the excitement of it all,
� e sights, the sounds, the smells, the tastes we treasure.

Yet when we have some quiet time to think
About our fi nest blessings all year through,

We focus on our family and our friends,
And appreciate the gift of knowing you!

… Joanna Fuchs

Merry Christmas! Happy Holidays! Wishing you many, 
many blessings in the coming New Year!
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I
referral

s!
I
referral

s!

1418 CRESTVIEW. Grand view of 
Rocky’s & city lights.  Unique multi level 
home lined w/ windows. Brand new 
kitchen w/ new tile fl ooring. Formal 
dining, living  room w/ conversation pit 
&  fi replace. Master suite w/new master 
bath.  Main fl oor laundry.  5 BR & 4 BA. 
Finished walk-out basement. Bonus 
room w/ fi replace & awesome views. 
New Stucco, & new windows. New 
front door & new roof. 2 car garage.  
$655,000.00

5814 INDIGO DRIVE

$339,900
4BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

2114 S. AVENUE B6

$189,000
3BR | 2BA 

138 ASPEN HIGHLANDS TRL.

$339,000
3BR | 2BA 

220 E. PERSHING BLVD.

$299,900
4BR | 3BA |3-car garage

3359 ROAD 209

$429,000
4BR | 4BA |3-car garage

1110 & 1112 S. GREELEY HWY.

$225,000
Commercial - High Visibility

TRACT 49 TELEPHONE RD.

$139,900
Fantastic lot in Legacy Ridge

1808 O’NEIL AVENUE

$429,000
Industrial shop w/ over 9,600 Sq. ft.

109 E. 8TH AVENUE

$298,000
Commercial property with 2 buildings

109 E. 8TH AVENUE

$298,000
Great investment property. 2 Buildings

605 WESTERN HILLS B 

$289,900
4BR | 2BA |2-car garage

4628 SAPPHIRE STREET

$227,000
3BR | 2BA 

NEW PRICE!

2105 E. LINCOLNWAY. Well 
established lounge & package liquor store. 
Liquor license. Turn-key operation. Redwood 
Lounge was established in 1961. � is 
property has been beautifully remodeled with 
new fl ooring thru-out, bathrooms, updated 
electrical , plumbing & painted interior & 
exterior. Most of the bar equipment is new. 
Also includes new Point of Sales registers, 
computers, security systems, sound system. 
Great business opportunity. Some parking 
spaces leased for $200/mo from American 
Legion, (3 rows).  $650,000   

SALE PENDING

NEW PRICE!
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Kim Sutherland
307.630.1488 | kim@cheyennehomes.com several acreage lots to choose from!

2395 BRIDGER TRAIL
Beauti ful new ranch style currently under 
constructi on in the lovely Yellowstone North 
subdivision on 5 acres. Lovely open design, 
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, generous 2 car garage, 
fabulous fi nishes including Schroll Alder 
cabinets, granite counters, hardwood fl oors. 
Unfi nished basement. Celebrate Christmas in 
your amazing new country home. $469,000

a brilliant choice in new construction 

photos of a previous build

Tract 14, Tract 15 Bitterroot Rd
Rolling hills and beautiful views 
on 35 acres each. Don’t miss 
this rare opportunity to own a 
vacation spot, cabin site or live 
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